Making Cases
   More Predictable
BackStop®
Stone Antiretropulsion Device
BackStop®
Stone Antiretropulsion Device
The BackStop Gel, a next generation antiretropulsion device, is a water-soluble
polymer that forms a plug in the ureter. It is reverse thermosensitive, meaning

ore Predictab
le
Ordering Information
Order Number Description Quantity
Disposable Components
M0063909000 BackStop Clear Gel x 3F Catheter Each
M0063909010 BackStop Clear Gel x 5F Catheter Each
Reusable Components
M0063909040 BackStop Injector Each
M0063909050 BackStop Replacement Sleeve Each
References
1   Rane, A et al, The use of a novel reverse thermosensitive polymer (BackStop®) to prevent ureteric stone retropulsion during intracorporeal lithotripsy:
a randomized, controlled trial, J of Urol, 183: 1417-1423, 2010.
2 Kyle, C et al, Use of a Phase-Transition Polymer to decrease Retropulsion and Increase Efficiency of Lithotripsy: An In Vitro Study. World Congress of